
 
 
 
15.05.2024 
 
To,                                             
 
The Manager  
The BSE Limited 
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street                       
Mumbai-400001 
 

SUB: INTIMATION FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) ISSUED UNDER 
REGULATION 39(3) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015  
 

Stock Code: 517360 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, 
we furnish below the details of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) issued in lieu of Original Share Certificate(s) 
misplaced / lost by the shareholders as informed by M/s BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt. 
Limited, our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent:- 
 

S.No. Name of 
Shareholder(s)  

Folio 
No.  

No of 
Shares 

Distinctive Nos. New Certificate 
No. 

From To 

1. Lata Agarwal 3728 100 2872701 2872800 56868 

2. Lata Agarwal 3728 100 7696760 7696859 56869 

3. Archana Gupta 15033 100 8162999 8163098 56870 

4. Subhash Chander 
Kapoor 

31389 100 9951092 9951191 56871 
 

5. Subhash Chander 
Kapoor 

31390 100 9951192 9951291 56872 
 

6. Sanjeev Gupta 15034 100 
100 

4003301 
8163099 

4003400 
8163198 

56873 
56874 

 
Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MJRSD/MIRSD_ RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25,2022, a 
letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary 
procedures regarding duplicate share certificates. 
 
We request you to kindly take the above information on record.  
 
Thanking you,   
Yours Faithfully 
 
For SBEC Systems (India) Limited 
 
 
Priyanka Negi 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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