

15.05.2024

To.

The Manager The BSE Limited 25th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

SUB: INTIMATION FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) ISSUED UNDER REGULATION 39(3) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015

Stock Code: 517360

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we furnish below the details of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) issued in lieu of Original Share Certificate(s) misplaced / lost by the shareholders as informed by M/s BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt. Limited, our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent:-

S.No.	Name of	Folio No.	No of Shares	Distinctive Nos.		New Certificate
	Shareholder(s)			From	То	No.
1.	Lata Agarwal	3728	100	2872701	2872800	56868
2.	Lata Agarwal	3728	100	7696760	7696859	56869
3.	Archana Gupta	15033	100	8162999	8163098	56870
4.	Subhash Chander Kapoor	31389	100	9951092	9951191	56871
5.	Subhash Chander Kapoor	31390	100	9951192	9951291	56872
6.	Sanjeev Gupta	15034	100 100	4003301 8163099	4003400 8163198	56873 56874

Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MJRSD/MIRSD_ RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25,2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder / claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificates.

We request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully

For SBEC Systems (India) Limited

Priyanka Negi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

CIN No.: L74210DL1987PLC029979

Regd. Office: 1400, Modi Tower, 98 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019, Tel.: 42504878, 42504842, Fax: 26293822 E-mail: sbecsystems@rediffmail.com